HAZ4 BEnE o (2026/1/1)

BAEF—LRT)UR333mx3 BT 1E(1.25L0A)

v9  TIME F—L K4 K4 K4

1 1.10.481 EBKE O Y B EE e E=
2 1.11.045 BEEREXZE £8 R g ER g BE
3 1.11.046 BARGFEFEKRE XH BEF na 555 BT BFE
4 1.11.804 BARGFFEKRE KB FHE XH BEF AH BAFH
5 1.12.152 JER & K5 HWHE BT A &#E R& &R
6 1.12.348 HEAFEXRE XA T KE BE&EF IME YZ
7 1.12.438 HEFEXRE XA T KE BE&EF BE XX
8 1.12.636 PN EO i B EE I &5
9 1.13.372 PN EO i B EE HE R
10  1.14.115 PN BE 2 ARERE KA I 5
11 1.16.227 JER & K2 HWHE BT R& &R FEp fE3Y

https://jicf. info/kiroku/

£AAH

250510
220902
220902
240504
230507
250510
250504
230507
240504
220902
220902

BBUE

"I
ERBRSG
ERBRSG
REE&HH
REEEHH
R
B
REE&HH
REE&HH
ERBRSG
ERBRSE

1/1



