

日本学生自転車競技連盟 (2026/1/1)

学生チームスプリント333mx3 歴代11傑(1.25以内)

ランク	TIME	チーム	氏名	氏名	氏名	年月日	競技場
1	1.10.481	法政大学	濱口 夕海	濱 彩春	北中 成実	250510	長野美鈴湖
2	1.11.045	鹿屋体育大学	年見 穂風	中西 美央	成海 綾香	220902	鹿児島根占
3	1.11.046	日本体育大学	大野 風貴芽	川口 うらら	岩元 杏奈	220902	鹿児島根占
4	1.11.804	日本体育大学	米田 千絵	大野 風貴芽	石田 明莉	240504	長野美鈴湖
5	1.12.152	順天堂大学	牧田 咲子	田中 杏奈	沢登 香里	230507	長野美鈴湖
6	1.12.348	日本体育大学	米田 千絵	大野 風貴芽	小館 りえ	250510	長野美鈴湖
7	1.12.438	日本体育大学	米田 千絵	大野 風貴芽	伊藤 來未	250504	長野美鈴湖
8	1.12.636	法政大学	濱口 夕海	濱 彩春	阿部 セラ	230507	長野美鈴湖
9	1.13.372	法政大学	濱口 夕海	濱 彩春	相見 涼花	240504	長野美鈴湖
10	1.14.115	法政大学	野寺 梓	太郎田 水桜	阿部 セラ	220902	鹿児島根占
11	1.16.227	順天堂大学	牧田 咲子	沢登 香里	阿部 花梨	220902	鹿児島根占